
SEA VIEW HOTEL
ON THE OCEAN

COFFEE
HOT COFFEE 5

5

5

5

8

ICE COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

6

7

JUICES
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 10

6

6

6

6

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

TOMATO JUICE 6

WARM DRINKS
TEA 5

8HOT CHOCOLATE

COLD DRINKS
EVIAN  1L 7

4

7

4 .50

4

EVIAN 500ML

PELLIGRINO  1L

PELLIGRINO 500ML

ARNOLD PALMER

LEMONADE

ICED TEA

4

4

SHERLEY TEMPLE 4.90

4

4

4

4

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

GINGER ALE

4

4

CLUB SODA

TONIC WATER

4

4

BEERS
STELLA ARTOIS 8

8

8

7

8

CORONA EXTRA

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0.0

BUDWEISER

BUDLIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

7

7

FUNKY BUDDHA 8

CHAMPAGNE

MIONETTO PROSECCO 50

155

145VUEVE CLICQUOT

BELGIUM

MEXICO

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

USA

USA

USA

USA

WHITE WINES
DOMANE WACHAU 1 1 /40

15/90

100

13/48

13/48

MER SOLEI

FAR NIENTE 

DUCKHORN

TARLATO

BARTON & GUESTIER 
20/80

RIESLING
GERMANY

CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA

BOTTLE ONLY-CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CALIFORNIA 

PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY

ROSÉ  
COTE DE PROVENCE TOURMALINE
FRANCE

RED WINES
COPPOLA DIAMOND 14/52

17/70

14/52

20/80

LOUIS JADOT

TERRAZAS 
DE LOS ANDES

SANTA MARGHERITA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR
FRANCE

MALBEC
ARGENTINA 

CHIANTI
ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE
MOËT & CHANDON 
IMPÉRIAL 

145

FRANCE
DOM PERIGNON 485
FRANCE

BOTTLE ONLY

MOËT & CHANDON 
IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ

MIONETTO SPLIT  16
ITALY

COCKTAIL DRINKS AVAILABLE ALL DAY
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