



SEA VIEW HOTEL

ON THE OCEAN

JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE	10
APPLE JUICE	6
PINEAPPLE JUICE	6
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	6
CRANBERRY JUICE	6
TOMATO JUICE	6

COLD DRINKS

EVIAN 1L	7
EVIAN 500ML	4
PELLIGRINO 1L	7
PELLIGRINO 500ML	4
ARNOLD PALMER	4.50
LEMONADE	4
ICED TEA	4
SHERLEY TEMPLE	4.90
COCA COLA	4
DIET COKE	4
COCA COLA ZERO	4
SPRITE	4
FANTA	4
GINGER ALE	4
CLUB SODA	4
TONIC WATER	4

COFFEE

HOT COFFEE	5
ICE COFFEE	5
ESPRESSO	5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	8
AMERICANO	5
LATTE	6
CAPPUCCINO	7

BEERS

STELLA ARTOIS BELGIUM	8
CORONA EXTRA MEXICO	8
HEINEKEN HOLLAND	8
HEINEKEN 0.0 HOLLAND	8
BUDWEISER USA	7
BUDLIGHT USA	7
MICHELOB ULTRA USA	7
FUNKY BUDDHA USA	8

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE ONLY	
MIONETTO SPLIT ITALY	16
MIONETTO PROSECCO ITALY	50
VUEVE CLICQUOT FRANCE	145
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ FRANCE	155
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL FRANCE	145
DOM PERIGNON FRANCE	485

WARM DRINKS

TEA	5
HOT CHOCOLATE	8

WHITE WINES

DOMANE WACHAU RIESLING GERMANY	11/40
MER SOLEI CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA	15/90
FAR NIENTE BOTTLE ONLY-CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA	100
DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON BLANC CALIFORNIA	13/48
TARLATO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	13/48
BARTON & GUESTIER ROSÉ COTE DE PROVENCE TOURMALINE FRANCE	20/80

RED WINES

COPPOLA DIAMOND CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA	14/52
LOUIS JADOT PINOT NOIR FRANCE	17/70
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES MALBEC ARGENTINA	14/52
SANTA MARGHERITA CHIANTI ITALY	20/80

COCKTAIL DRINKS AVAILABLE ALL DAY